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Newly renovated fabulous
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’ three bedroom home.
1 . B L — b AT Great flnlShEd basement'
1| ' R 8 main  floor, freshly
| T S i = decorated. A delight to see!
. o s Don’t miss it at $183,900.
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NEAR THE GLEN

Nice 3 bedroom home siding onto park-
land features a finished basement, new
carpet, large master bedroom and eat-in
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Kathy Monckton® s«
905) 877-5211 Tor. (905) 874-3051

Remax Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

REGISTERED RELOCATION
SPECIALIST

kitchen. Located in a mature area of
Georgetown walk to GO Station. Great
value. Call Michael* to view. Asking
P $183,900.

: &1 amenities. Features include mature treed lot,
turnace 2 years old, C/A 3 yrs old, hardwood
floors, roof replaced last 10 year, vinyl sof-

i fits, fascia & eaves, woodburning fireplace.

] Priced at $224,900.

. 4 BEDROOM - MOORE PARK
SRS 1 Fabulous 4 bedroom family home located close to
6 schools & all amenities. Features include large pri-
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= 13379 TRAFALGAR RD.
S8 Georgetown: 1/2 ac - 15 min. to 401.
#¢@ Double driveway. Backs onto trees.
Inground pool. Workshop with hydro.
Upgrades since 1993: broadloom: win-
[ion - WO M; dows (except gar); soffits, eaves & down
. el spouts; roof shingles, front door; water
s pump & pressure tank; furnace & CAC.

o

vo v o R vate lot, roof and most windows replaced in the last
e faall 7 years, furnace & C/A replaced in 97, large deck
g S off kitchen new in 1999. Begutiful family room with a
e gas fireplace new in 98 with lots of windows over-
SES S looking backyard with a walkout. Jacuzzi tub in main

| washroom. Priced at $234,900.

CHECK THIS OUT

3 bdrm semi in great location - walk to
o plaza. Bsmt finished with 1 bdrm inlaw
k. ™ d suite now used as rec room. Furnace
el replaced, roof reshingled, hardwood

under broadloom. 2 sep. hydro meters &
. fuse boxes.
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BIG AND BEAUTIFUL

£ 8| Huge living room and dining room.
e Enlarged, upgraded oak kitchen - open
|| concept with the family room Four bed-
8| rooms, 3 bathrooms, main floor laundry
v | s ite, double car garage, central vac, cen-
BN tral air, water softener. Immaculate and
spotless home. Forty foot lot with large
| deck and mature cedar hedge in backyard
| for privacy. $259,900.
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Georgetown, Acton & surrounding area

Market Place Standlngs

| 100% cLus

MAL DODGE Sales Rep

Serving Georgetown & Surrounding Area Since 1978

RFMK BLUE SPRINGS

REALTY (Halton) CORP.

377-3211

www.remax-bluesprings~on.com

NEEDED!

Two Bungalows in
Georgetown South in the

$240,000 - §260,000 range.
WE HAVE FIRM BUYERS!

On a large corner lot in
Georgetown, close to schools &
shopping mall. Hardwood floors in
LR/DR & bedrooms. Many
recent upgrades including new front

4 window, new front doors & new

§ hardwood floor in front entrance.

§ Lower floor family room w/o to new
Whs™N patio & entrance to garage.You
* = J won't be disappointed. $209,900.

COUNTRY CHAHMER

GREAT FAMILY STAHTER

Close to town, large bright rooms with 9’ ceilings,
hardwood floors & ceramics, 7 yrs. young, oversized
double car garage, a 4 + 2 pc washroom, FP &
more. Offered at $384,900. For a personal tour
call Mal* or Jack".

Attractwa 3 beﬁmm hungaluw on 50 X 1E|U lot. Updales
bathroom, shingles, windows. Hardwood floors under carpet.
Walking distance to downtown, Cultural Centre & parks.
Ample parking. Call Mal* or Jack" for details. Prices to sell
$182,900.

Eha;m'un-g 3 hedmom brick bungahw on alrmst 5 acre
mature lot. Updated kit 93, bathroom 94, shingles 98, furnace
94. Gleaming hardwood floors. Colonial doors. Rear deck
Inground pool with liner 98. Ample  parking. Shows 10+.
Call Jack® or Mal* for details, Priced at $224,900.

JACK ZITMAN' ss.
REMBX iz
877-5211

www.remax-bluesprings-on.com

Open concept kit. with break-

i fast area. Large family room

8 with 3 sided fireplace, formal

living & dining room, profes-

sionally finished basement,

numerous upgrades, to many

e £ to list. This is a must see,

¢ w2 Jm offered at $319,900. For a per-
-8y sonal tour call Mal* or Jack®.

Do you like cenlral alr‘7 Would you Ilke tﬂ swim in your own backyard'? This 4 bdrm bun-
galow has it all. Just $232,575.00. Call today for a personal tour. Ask for Jack® or Mal*.



